



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

Version No.:

John Lewis Stock Number	56502
Name	Baileys Trio Selection
Ingredients	3X Baileys Irish Cream Liqueurs 5cl e Contains MILK . Products of Ireland Best before: see base of pack
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	15ml (liquid only) 203g (liquid, bottles and bottle caps)
Country of Origin	Ireland
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's name and address	Produced under licence by Beams International Ltd, 4A Bloors Lane, Rainham, Kent, ME8 7EG
Instructions for use	
Alcoholic Strength	Baileys Original 17% Baileys Chocolate Liqueur 15.7%

	Baileys Toffee Popcorn 17%
aSuitable for vegetarians	No
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Unknown
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Unknown
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Unknown
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Unknown
Free from artificial colours	Unknown